Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

LED wall light PROLUMEN ML26 450 white 230V 5W 600Im CRI80

175x110° IP44 TRIAC 3000K, 4000K, 5700K 3CCT
Product code 18206

LED wall light for using above the mirror.

The mirror light allows you to change the light temperature with a simple press of a button according to
your needs. You can choose between warm white (3000K), daylight (4000K), and cool white (5700K) light.

The luminaire is also suitable for the moist environment of the bathroom, with an IP44 protection class.

We also recommend this LED luminaire above the dressing table. A light temperature of 5700K is ideal for
beauty procedures and is also preferred by professional cosmetologists!

llluminate your world with LED House professionals - check out our project portfolio here!
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Correlated colour temperature 3CCT 3000K, 4000K, 5700K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage
Power factor
Dimmable
Output
Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses

Protection class
Lifespan

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Package weight

In box

Casing colour
Casing material
Polishing

Work environment
Operation temperature

Energy class

600lumens
120Im/W

5 years
PROLUMEN
230V

0.85
TRIAC

5w

5w
175x110°
80

6

IP44
50000h
450.0mm
80.0mm
80.0mm
630g

800g

6pcs

white
aluminum + plastic
matt
indoor use
-20 ~ 45°C
A

Dz
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