



LED wall light PROLUMEN ML26 450 white 230V 5W 600lm CRI80 175x110° IP44 TRIAC 3000K, 4000K, 5700K 3CCT

Product code 18206

LED wall light for using above the mirror.

The mirror light allows you to change the light temperature with a simple press of a button according to your needs. You can choose between warm white (3000K), daylight (4000K), and cool white (5700K) light.

The luminaire is also suitable for the moist environment of the bathroom, with an IP44 protection class.

We also recommend this LED luminaire above the dressing table. A light temperature of 5700K is ideal for beauty procedures and is also preferred by professional cosmetologists!

Illuminate your world with LED House professionals - check out our project portfolio here!



Correlated colour temperature	3CCT 3000K, 4000K, 5700K
Luminous flux	600lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	120lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Brand	PROLUMEN
Supply voltage	230V
Power factor	0.85
Dimmable	TRIAC
Output	5W
Maximum output	5W
Lens angle	175x110°
Cri	80
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	6
Protection class	IP44
Lifespan	50000h
Length	450.0mm
Width	80.0mm
Height	80.0mm
Weight	630g
Package weight	800g
In box	брсs
Casing colour	white
Casing material	aluminum + plastic
Polishing	matt
Work environment	indoor use
Operation temperature	-20 ~ 45°C
Energy class	



